
COMM NE COR, W 105 FT, S 426.68 
NW SPRADLEY RD, N 72 DEG W 200 F
191.88 FT FOR POB, CONT NW 200 F

MOATES CALLIE
573 NE SPRADLEY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-1S-17-04613-009
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03
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3
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HX HB 51,411

198,226
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0

252,064

1541/2550 6/06/2025 WD U I 30 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERNDON JOHN R

MOATES CALLIE

1526/951 10/30/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERNDON JOHN R

HERNDON JOHN R
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000051617 Right-of-Way Acce 11/25/2024

2026HX Base Yr

573 NW SPRADLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,160 113.5000 112.36 242,698 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 2,160 100 2025 2,160 235,417

2,160 2,160 235,417

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=16,16] E72 S30 W72 N30 $
.

BAS
2025

72

30

72

30

1 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 11,220


